F
R
O
M
 S
TA
R
T

N
G
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Length
(in.)
Width.
(in.)
773603 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773600 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773601 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773602 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773607 14 LED14FLUSH/7/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773604 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773605 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773606 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773611 17 LED17FLUSH/9/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773608 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773609 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773610 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
Available in 5”, 7” & 9” sizes in white, black, and nickel
Easy installation with interchangeable mounting bracket to J-Box
High light output, available in 3000K or 5CCT Selectable (2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K​)
Ideal for residential bedrooms, living rooms, bathrooms, laundry rooms, offices or family rooms

N
G
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Length
(in.)
Width.
(in.)
773603 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773600 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773601 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773602 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773607 14 LED14FLUSH/7/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773604 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773605 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773606 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773611 17 LED17FLUSH/9/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773608 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773609 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773610 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
Available in 5”, 7” & 9” sizes in white, black, and nickel
Easy installation with interchangeable mounting bracket to J-Box
High light output, available in 3000K or 5CCT Selectable (2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K​)
Ideal for residential bedrooms, living rooms, bathrooms, laundry rooms, offices or family rooms

T
S
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
773170 14 LED9REC/4/927/WHRD-G/D 120 White 2700K 90 650 50000 2.559 4.961
773171 14 LED9REC/4/930/WHRD-G/D 120 White 3000K 90 650 50000 2.559 4.961
773180 14 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD-G/D 120 White 2700K 90 1100 50000 2.756 7.244
773181 14 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD-G/D 120 White 3000K 90 1100 50000 2.756 7.244
773108 12 LED12REC/4HL/827/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773109 12 LED12REC/4HL/830/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773110 12 LED12REC/4HL/840/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773165 14 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 90 1100 50000 2.76 7.24
773166 14 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 1100 50000 2.76 7.24
773167 14 LED14REC/5/6/940/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 90 1100 50000 2.76 7.24
773190 12 LED12REC/4/5CCT/927-950/WHRD/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773191 14
LED14REC/5/6/5CCT/927-950/
WHRD/D
120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1100 50000 1.69 7.24
Regressed lens design with smooth finish to help reduce glare
Easy to install: Can either be hardwired into a fixture or use the E26 Quick Connect Adapter to screw it into a recessed can
Wet rated and can be used in bathroom areas such as for overhead lighting in showers
Retrofit Downlights
For Use in Recessed Cans
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
773240 9 LED9JBOXDL/4/927/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 90 650 50000 1.26 4.80
773241 9 LED9JBOXDL/4/930/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 650 50000 1.26 4.80
773242 9 LED9JBOXDL/4/940/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 90 650 50000 1.26 4.80
773215 12 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/827/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773216 12 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/830/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773217 12 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/840/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773220 14 LED14JBOXDL/6/827/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 80 1100 50000 1.26 6.85
773221 14 LED14JBOXDL/6/830/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 80 1100 50000 1.26 6.85
773222 14 LED14JBOXDL/6/840/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 80 1100 50000 1.26 6.85
773301 12
LED12RECJBOXDL/4/5CCT/827-850/
WHRD/D
120 White

T
S
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
773170 14 LED9REC/4/927/WHRD-G/D 120 White 2700K 90 650 50000 2.559 4.961
773171 14 LED9REC/4/930/WHRD-G/D 120 White 3000K 90 650 50000 2.559 4.961
773180 14 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD-G/D 120 White 2700K 90 1100 50000 2.756 7.244
773181 14 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD-G/D 120 White 3000K 90 1100 50000 2.756 7.244
773108 12 LED12REC/4HL/827/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773109 12 LED12REC/4HL/830/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773110 12 LED12REC/4HL/840/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773165 14 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 90 1100 50000 2.76 7.24
773166 14 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 1100 50000 2.76 7.24
773167 14 LED14REC/5/6/940/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 90 1100 50000 2.76 7.24
773190 12 LED12REC/4/5CCT/927-950/WHRD/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773191 14
LED14REC/5/6/5CCT/927-950/
WHRD/D
120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1100 50000 1.69 7.24
Regressed lens design with smooth finish to help reduce glare
Easy to install: Can either be hardwired into a fixture or use the E26 Quick Connect Adapter to screw it into a recessed can
Wet rated and can be used in bathroom areas such as for overhead lighting in showers
Retrofit Downlights
For Use in Recessed Cans
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
773240 9 LED9JBOXDL/4/927/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 90 650 50000 1.26 4.80
773241 9 LED9JBOXDL/4/930/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 650 50000 1.26 4.80
773242 9 LED9JBOXDL/4/940/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 90 650 50000 1.26 4.80
773215 12 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/827/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773216 12 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/830/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773217 12 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/840/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 80 1100 50000 1.69 4.96
773220 14 LED14JBOXDL/6/827/WHRD/D 120 White 2700K 80 1100 50000 1.26 6.85
773221 14 LED14JBOXDL/6/830/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 80 1100 50000 1.26 6.85
773222 14 LED14JBOXDL/6/840/WHRD/D 120 White 4000K 80 1100 50000 1.26 6.85
773301 12
LED12RECJBOXDL/4/5CCT/827-850/
WHRD/D
120 White

T
S
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
776208 7.6 LED7A15/27K/FIL/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776209 7.6 LED7A15/27K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Milky 2700K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776210 7.6 LED7A15/30K/FIL/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776211 7.6 LED7A15/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Milky 3000K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776212 7.6 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776226 7.6 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B/2/4P A19 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776213 7.6 LED7A19/27K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Milky 2700K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776214 7.6 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776227 7.6 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4P A19 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776215 7.6 LED7A19/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Milky 3000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776216 7.6 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776228776228 7.67.6 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4PLED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4P A19A19 E26 120120 ClearClear 4000K4000K 8080 800800 1500015000 4.174.17 2.362.36 60W60W
Filaments
A15 & A19
776208

T
S
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
776208 7.6 LED7A15/27K/FIL/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776209 7.6 LED7A15/27K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Milky 2700K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776210 7.6 LED7A15/30K/FIL/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776211 7.6 LED7A15/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A15 E26 120 Milky 3000K 80 800 15000 3.39 1.89 60W
776212 7.6 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776226 7.6 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B/2/4P A19 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776213 7.6 LED7A19/27K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Milky 2700K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776214 7.6 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776227 7.6 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4P A19 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776215 7.6 LED7A19/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Milky 3000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776216 7.6 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2 A19 E26 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 15000 4.17 2.36 60W
776228776228 7.67.6 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4PLED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4P A19A19 E26 120120 ClearClear 4000K4000K 8080 800800 1500015000 4.174.17 2.362.36 60W60W
Filaments
A15 & A19
776208

Filaments
B11 & T9
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
776223 7.6 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 5.03 2.28 60W
776242 7.6 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B/2/4P ST18 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 5.03 2.28 60W
776224776224 7.67.6 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18ST18 E26 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776243776243 7.67.6 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4PLED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4P ST18ST18 E26 120120 ClearClear 3000K3000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776225776225 7.67.6 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B/2LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18ST18 E26 120120 Clear 4000K4000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776244 7.67.6 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4P ST18ST18 E26 120120 Clear 4000K4000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776217 7.6 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776239 7.6 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B/2/4P G25 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776218 7.6 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 MIlky 2700K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776219 7.6 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776240 7.6 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4P G25 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776220 7.6 LED7G25/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 Milky 3000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776221 7.6 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776241 7.6 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4P G25 E26 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776222 7.6 LED7G25/40K/FIL/M/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 MIlky 4000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776223
776242
776224
776243

4-PACK
4-PACK 4-PACK
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
776200 4.1 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776229 4.1 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776235776235 4.14.1 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/25PLED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 2700K2700K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776201776201 4.14.1 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2 B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776230776230 4.14.1 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/6PLED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776236 4.14.1 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776202 4.1 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776231 4.1 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776203 5.1 LED5B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776232 5.1 LED5B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776237 5.1 LED5B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776204 5.1 LED5B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776233 5.1 LED5B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776238 5.1 LED5B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11 E12 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776205 5.1 LED5B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776234 5.1 LED5B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776206 5.1 LED5T9/27K/FIL/D/B/2 T9 5" E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 4.92 1.26 60W
776207 5.1 LED5T9/30K/FIL/D/B/2 T9 5" E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 4.92 1.26 60W
776200
776229
776235
776203

Filaments
B11 & T9
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
776223 7.6 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 5.03 2.28 60W
776242 7.6 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B/2/4P ST18 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 5.03 2.28 60W
776224776224 7.67.6 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18ST18 E26 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776243776243 7.67.6 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4PLED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4P ST18ST18 E26 120120 ClearClear 3000K3000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776225776225 7.67.6 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B/2LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18ST18 E26 120120 Clear 4000K4000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776244 7.67.6 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4P ST18ST18 E26 120120 Clear 4000K4000K 8080 800800 1500015000 5.035.03 2.282.28 60W60W
776217 7.6 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B/2 ST18 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776239 7.6 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B/2/4P G25 E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776218 7.6 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 MIlky 2700K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776219 7.6 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776240 7.6 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B/2/4P G25 E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776220 7.6 LED7G25/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 Milky 3000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776221 7.6 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776241 7.6 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B/2/4P G25 E26 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776222 7.6 LED7G25/40K/FIL/M/D/B/2 G25 E26 120 MIlky 4000K 80 800 15000 4.72 3.15 60W
776223
776242
776224
776243

4-PACK
4-PACK 4-PACK
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
776200 4.1 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776229 4.1 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776235776235 4.14.1 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/25PLED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 2700K2700K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776201776201 4.14.1 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2 B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776230776230 4.14.1 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/6PLED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776236 4.14.1 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11B11 E12 120120 Clear 3000K3000K 8080 400400 1500015000 3.943.94 1.381.38 40W40W
776202 4.1 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776231 4.1 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 400 15000 3.94 1.38 40W
776203 5.1 LED5B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776232 5.1 LED5B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776237 5.1 LED5B11/27K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11 E12 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776204 5.1 LED5B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776233 5.1 LED5B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776238 5.1 LED5B11/30K/FIL/D/B/2/25P B11 E12 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776205 5.1 LED5B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2 B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776234 5.1 LED5B11/40K/FIL/D/B/2/6P B11 E12 120 Clear 4000K 80 500 15000 3.94 1.38 60W
776206 5.1 LED5T9/27K/FIL/D/B/2 T9 5" E26 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 4.92 1.26 60W
776207 5.1 LED5T9/30K/FIL/D/B/2 T9 5" E26 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 4.92 1.26 60W
776200
776229
776235
776203

General Service
A19
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
774243 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/827/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774247 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/827/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774251774251 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/827/25PLED8A19/B60W/827/25P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 2700K2700K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774244774244 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/830/1PLED8A19/B60W/830/1P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 3000K3000K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774248774248 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/830/4PLED8A19/B60W/830/4P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 3000K3000K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774252 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/830/25P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 3000K3000K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774245 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/840/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774249 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/840/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774246 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/850/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774250 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/850/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
774234 9 LED9A19/PF60W/927/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774253 9 LED9A19/PF60W/927/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774257 9
LED9A19/PF60W/927/
D/2/25P
A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774235 9 LED9A19/PF60W/930/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774254 9 LED9A19/PF60W/930/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774258 9
LED9A19/PF60W/930/
D/2/25P
A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774236 9 LED9A19/PF60W/940/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774255 9 LED9A19/PF60W/940/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774237 9 LED9A19/PF60W/950/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774256 9 LED9A19/PF60W/950/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774260 11 LED11A19/PF75W/927/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 1100 15000 4.45 2.362 75W
774261 11 LED11A19/PF75W/930/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 1100 15000 4.45 2.362 75W
774243
774247

General Service
A19
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
774243 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/827/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774247 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/827/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774251774251 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/827/25PLED8A19/B60W/827/25P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 2700K2700K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774244774244 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/830/1PLED8A19/B60W/830/1P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 3000K3000K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774248774248 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/830/4PLED8A19/B60W/830/4P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 3000K3000K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774252 8.58.5 LED8A19/B60W/830/25P A19A19 E26 120120 Frost 3000K3000K 8080 750750 1000010000 4.254.25 2.362.36 60W60W
774245 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/840/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774249 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/840/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774246 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/850/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
774250 8.5 LED8A19/B60W/850/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 80 750 10000 4.25 2.36 60W
Item # Watts Ordering Code Bulb
Type
Base
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
774234 9 LED9A19/PF60W/927/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774253 9 LED9A19/PF60W/927/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774257 9
LED9A19/PF60W/927/
D/2/25P
A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774235 9 LED9A19/PF60W/930/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774254 9 LED9A19/PF60W/930/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774258 9
LED9A19/PF60W/930/
D/2/25P
A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774236 9 LED9A19/PF60W/940/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774255 9 LED9A19/PF60W/940/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 4000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774237 9 LED9A19/PF60W/950/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 90 800 15000 4.331 2.362 60W
774256 9 LED9A19/PF60W/950/D/2/4P A19 E26 120 Frost 5000K 90 800 15000 4.25 2.36 60W
774260 11 LED11A19/PF75W/927/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 2700K 90 1100 15000 4.45 2.362 75W
774261 11 LED11A19/PF75W/930/D/1P A19 E26 120 Frost 3000K 90 1100 15000 4.45 2.362 75W
774243
774247

C
E
Item # Watts Ordering Code Base
Type
Bulb
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
772242 7 LED7PAR20/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR20 120 White 3000K 80 500 25000 3.14 2.48 50W
772243 7 LED7PAR20/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26  PAR20 120 White 4000K 80 500 25000 3.14 2.48 50W
772245 10 LED10PAR30S/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR30SN 120 White 3000K 80 650 25000 3.6 3.69 75W
772246 10 LED10PAR30S/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26 PAR30SN 120 White 4000K 80 800 25000 3.6 3.69 75W
772248 10 LED10PAR30L/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR30LN 120 White 3000K 80 800 25000 4.53 3.74 75W
772249 10 LED10PAR30L/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26 PAR30LN 120 White 4000K 80 800 25000 4.53 3.74 75W
772253 15 LED15PAR38/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR38 120 White 3000K 80 1200 25000 5.30 4.68 90W
772254 15 LED15PAR38/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26 PAR38 120 White 4000K 80 1200 25000 5.30 4.68 90W
UL wet location rated and may be suitable in totally enclosed fixtures
Commonly used in track and recessed lighting
Compatible with a wide range of dimmer types
General Service
PAR20, PAR30, PAR38
Item # Watts Ordering Code Base
Type
Bulb
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
772864 7.5 LED7R20/827/D/4 E26 R20 120 Frost 2700K 80 525 15000 3.74 2.48 50W
772865 7.5 LED7R20/830/D/4 E26 R20 120 Frost 3000K 80 525 15000 3.74 2.48 50W
772870 8 LED8BR30/827/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 2700K 80 650 25000 5.2 3.74 65W
772871 8 LED8BR30/830/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 3000K 80 650 25000 5.2 3.74 65W
772873 11 LED11BR30/827/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 2700K 80 1050 15000 5.2 3.76 75W
772874 11 LED11BR30/830/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 3000K 80 1050 15000 5.2 3.76 75W
772876 15 LED15BR40/827/D/4 E26 BR40 120 Frost 2700K 80 1100 25000 6.23 4.93 75W
772877 15 LED15BR40/830/D/4 E26 BR40 120 Frost 3000K 80 1100 25000 6.23 4.93 75W
Shape and size emulates halogen replacement bulbs
Commonly used in track and recessed lighting
Fully compatible with all dimmer types
General Service

C
E
Item # Watts Ordering Code Base
Type
Bulb
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
772242 7 LED7PAR20/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR20 120 White 3000K 80 500 25000 3.14 2.48 50W
772243 7 LED7PAR20/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26  PAR20 120 White 4000K 80 500 25000 3.14 2.48 50W
772245 10 LED10PAR30S/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR30SN 120 White 3000K 80 650 25000 3.6 3.69 75W
772246 10 LED10PAR30S/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26 PAR30SN 120 White 4000K 80 800 25000 3.6 3.69 75W
772248 10 LED10PAR30L/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR30LN 120 White 3000K 80 800 25000 4.53 3.74 75W
772249 10 LED10PAR30L/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26 PAR30LN 120 White 4000K 80 800 25000 4.53 3.74 75W
772253 15 LED15PAR38/B-FL40/830/WD/2 E26 PAR38 120 White 3000K 80 1200 25000 5.30 4.68 90W
772254 15 LED15PAR38/B-FL40/840/WD/2 E26 PAR38 120 White 4000K 80 1200 25000 5.30 4.68 90W
UL wet location rated and may be suitable in totally enclosed fixtures
Commonly used in track and recessed lighting
Compatible with a wide range of dimmer types
General Service
PAR20, PAR30, PAR38
Item # Watts Ordering Code Base
Type
Bulb
Type Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
M.O.L
(in.)
M.O.D
(in)
Watt
Equiv.
772864 7.5 LED7R20/827/D/4 E26 R20 120 Frost 2700K 80 525 15000 3.74 2.48 50W
772865 7.5 LED7R20/830/D/4 E26 R20 120 Frost 3000K 80 525 15000 3.74 2.48 50W
772870 8 LED8BR30/827/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 2700K 80 650 25000 5.2 3.74 65W
772871 8 LED8BR30/830/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 3000K 80 650 25000 5.2 3.74 65W
772873 11 LED11BR30/827/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 2700K 80 1050 15000 5.2 3.76 75W
772874 11 LED11BR30/830/D/4 E26 BR30 120 Frost 3000K 80 1050 15000 5.2 3.76 75W
772876 15 LED15BR40/827/D/4 E26 BR40 120 Frost 2700K 80 1100 25000 6.23 4.93 75W
772877 15 LED15BR40/830/D/4 E26 BR40 120 Frost 3000K 80 1100 25000 6.23 4.93 75W
Shape and size emulates halogen replacement bulbs
Commonly used in track and recessed lighting
Fully compatible with all dimmer types
General Service